
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

5.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 
For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

07288699 

VOX RATIO LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, A J Duncan and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, 
W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 12 

March 2015 

Signed Zim Date ja /3/rs 

Signed (0 Date VAT AES 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use | 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place | 

Marble Arch 

London 

> 
t 
oa 

5 
MKE/31/VOX01 Ps *A435103C* 

Me At3 44/03/2015 #116 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

VOX RATIO LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 12 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Li) Holliizacr 

Dated Pr Monch Zols



VOX RATIO LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 12 MARCH 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Maintenance Contracts 
Trade Mark 

Debtors 

Stock 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Directors Loan Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

0 7,000 
0 §,000 

39,085 29,314 

60,000 950 

2,073 720 

40,984 Uncertain 

142,142 42,984 

Date /2, ae 



VOX RATIO LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 12 MARCH 2015 
At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Clams 

{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Robert Hamilton 

HSBC Bank Pic 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

42,984 

309,100 
62,000 
7,000 

11,000 389,100 

(346,116) 

0 
(346,116) 

1,400 

(347,516) 

pate ‘L /s Ji 



pul peoy Aqrepug 

AByau3 OWS 
10 10}1pa19 

JO OWEN 

s1o}pasg 
s
A
u
e
d
w
o
 

- g 



W
T
C
 

yy * 

@UON 

@uON 

@uoN 

@UON 

@UON 

auoN 

auoN 

@UON 

@UON 

aUON 

JoyIpaia 
Aq 

pjoy 

Ayunaes 
Aue 

jo 
$1239 

99 
660'68E 

00 
000'08 

00 000'2 

00 000'F 

00 00°29 | 

40 10}/Pa9 

Jo BWEN, 

suoppald 
$,Auedwios 

- g 


